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OPEN AMARILLO (15)

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

O N O WDN

OPEN NARANJA (4)

105 MARQUEZ PEREZ, LUCIA
173 GONZALEZ PENA, AARON
52 GARCIA VENDRELL, AINHOA
177 CLARAMUNT MORAGA, ALICIA
6 BATANERO RUANO, TEO
8 MURO TORRES, UMA
110 MINGUEZ SAONER, JULIO
56 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ANDRES
55 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER
172 DELGADO MUNOZ, MARCOS
194 ARCAS RAMAL, MARIA
117 TRUJILLO PARRA, ISABEL
135 DUCOURE CARO, JAVIER
185 BORISOV, ESTEBAN
51 GARCIA VENDRELL, SHEILA

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

2
3
4

OPEN ROJO (3)

174 PENA RAIGAL, ESTRELLA

53 VENDRELL FUENTES, CRISTINA
60 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, PABLO
59 SANCHEZ ORTIZ, MARIA PILAR

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

106 GARCIA VALIENTE, NURIA

2 132 MIRON CUENCA, DAVID
23 SANCHEZ SAEZ, BEATRIZ
D-INF (9)

Pos Dorsal Nombre

H-INF (11)

147 TEODOSIO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA

146 TEODOSIO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
90 PICAZO HUERTA, RAQUEL

123 SANCHEZ LUPON, MARTA

148 GONZALEZ PENA, NEREA

112 MOLINA GARCIA-POZUELO, MARTA

149 SORIANO GARCIA, LORENA

111 MOLINA GARCIA-POZUELO, CELIA

128 NIETO LAIN, ANDREA

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

1de4d

94 BORJA RUIZ, FRANCISCO

2,1 km 50 m

2,3km 65 m

2,2 km 60 m

2,2 km 60 m

9C

Club

ALBACETE GODIH

TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
VALENCIA CORRECAMINOS
VALENCIA UNIV. VALENCIA
GUADALAJAR C.0.GUADALA
GUADALAJAR C.0.GUADALA
MADRID IMPERDIBLE
ALBACETE DONQUIJOTE
ALBACETE DONQUIJOTE
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
CUENCA COMCU
MANZANARES MANZANARE:!
GETAFE O-GETAFE

VILLENA VILLENA-O
VALENCIA CORRECAMINOS

9C

Club

TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
VALENCIA CORRECAMINOS
ALBACETE DONQUIJOTE
ALBACETE DONQUIJOTE

3,1km85m 13C

Club
ALBACETE GODIH
CIUDAD REA O-CIUDAD REA

COLMENAR COLMENAR

9C

Club

TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
ALBACETE GODIH
NAVALCAN NAVALCAN
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
MANZANARES MANZANARE!
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
MANZANARES MANZANARE!
CIUDAD REA O-CIUDAD REA

9C

Club
ALBACETE GODIH

Tiempo CLM
30:41
34:13
36:15
36:58
38:02
42:34
56:48
58:42

1:00:01
1:00:39
1:01:05
1:03:19
1:07:24
1:09:21
1:10:42

Z2ZZZZZ2ZZZ2ZZZZZZ2Z2Z2

Tiempo CLM
32:46 N
39:30 N

1:02:29 N

1:03:27 N

Tiempo CLM
52:30 N
58:13 N

Error en tarj. N

Tiempo CLM
22:12
22:58
30:23 N
31:26
32:15
32:57
34:34
49:03
51:20

Tiempo CLM
18:42 N
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D-JUN (5)

130 RODES PASTOR, ALVARO
95 PENARRUBIA BURGOS, ROBERTO
139 MARTINEZ OLMEDA, FELIPE
157 DELGADO MUNOZ, ISMAEL
96 CARRION GANDIA, JOEL
125 SANCHEZ MUNOZ, IGNACIO
32 MARTINEZ MUNOZ, PABLO
183 BORISOV, MAKAR
34 GUERRERO MAS, ALEJANDRO

11 PALENCIA ROMERO, REYES

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

153 BOTICA ARTALEJO, ELENA

CIUDAD REA O-CIUDAD REA

ALBACETE GODIH
MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
ALBACETE GODIH
NAVALCAN NAVALCAN
CUENCA COMCU
VILLENA VILLENA-O
CUENCA COMCU

LA RODA CODER

3,1km85m 13C

Club
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O

CIUDAD REA O-CIUDAD REA

MAXIMUS MAXIMUS
MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE

2 150 RODRIGUEZ CORROCHANO, MARIA
3 129 BENITEZ MACIAS, PATRICIA
4 118 CHYSTYAKOVA, EUGENIA
5 136 POVEDA PINZA, YLENIA
H-JUN (10) 36km130m 15C

Pos Dorsal Nombre

N

97 MONTERO CARCELES, ELMAR

Club
ALBACETE GODIH

2 160 RODRIGUEZ CORROCHANO, JESUS TOLEDO TOLEDO-O

3 17 MARTINEZ CARRILERO, ANTONIO DAVID LA RODA CODER

4 140 BELENA TORTOLA, GUILLERMO MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE

5 141 PEREZ GRINAN, ANTONO JOAQUIN MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE

6 12 ALARCON ARANDA, GABRIEL LA RODA CODER

7 14 VILLORA MARTINEZ, JOSE JUAN LA RODA CODER

8 13 MORENO GALIANO, MANUEL LA RODA CODER

9 16 GARCIA MORENO, ISMAEL LA RODA CODER

10 15 MORENO LOPEZ, PEDRO LA RODA CODER

D-MAS (6) 31km80m 13C
Pos Dorsal Nombre Club

1 152 CORROCHANO GALAN, ALFONSA TOLEDO TOLEDO-O

2 26 CARRASCOSA BAEZA, COVADONGA CUENCA COMCU

3 144 GARCIA PEREZ, MAR MADRID RUMBO

4 121 VIUDEZ DE HARO, CATI MURCIA MURCIA-O

5 178 PERONA MORALES, CARMEN VALENCIA VALENCIA-O

6 65 MARTINEZ HERREROS, PILAR CUENCA ELERUT
H-MAS (10) 3,7km110m 15C

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

O ~NOoO Ok WN

122 MAYOL CLEMENTE, PEDRO

134 OTON CARRILLO, JAVIER

162 PEREZ LORENTE, CARLOS
37 AMO CHECA, VIRGILIO

145 COBAS LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
73 FERNANDEZ ARANGO, JESUS VALENTIN
18 CARRILERO SEVILLA, JUAN VIRGINIO
36 1ZQUIERDO GRANERO, JOSE ANTONIO

Club

MURCIA MURCIA-O
GETAFE O-GETAFE
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
CUENCA COMCU
MADRID RUMBO
CUENCA ELERUT
LA RODA CODER
CUENCA COMCU

21:25
2240 N
23:30 N
28:51
29:30 N
34:16
40:38 N
42:32 N
55:03 N

Error en tarj. N

Tiempo CLM
28:44
37:.04
46:49
47:59 N

1:20:16

Tiempo CLM
28:37
29:31
36:57
51:39
52:34

1:01:35

1:01:51

1:02:53

1:03:48

1:04:56

Z2ZZZ2ZZ

Tiempo CLM
44:34
46:29
47:26 N
51:42 N
52:20 N

1:16:09

Tiempo CLM
33:52 N
44:04 N
46:55
48:30
50:39 N
51:07
55:52

1:04:08 N
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TOLEDO TOLEDO-O

VALENCIA VALENCIA-O

9 161 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, OSCAR
179 FONT GARCIA, JOSE
D-VET (15) 37km110m 15C

Pos Dorsal Nombre

182 BORISOVA, JULIA

Club

VILLENA VILLENA-O
MANZANARES MANZANARE!
LA RODA CODER

TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
MANZANARES MANZANARE:!
GETAFE O-GETAFE
CUENCA COMCU

MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE
VALENCIA UNIV. VALENCIA
CUENCA ELERUT
ALBACETE GODIH

CUENCA ELERUT

TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
CUENCA COMCU

MADRID IMPERDIBLE

2 114 VALVERDE CARRILLO, ELENA
3 10 REQUENA FERNANDEZ, MARIA ELENA
4 156 GARCIA ARROYO, COVADONGA
5 113 GARCIA-POZUELO CANO, MONTSERRAT
6 133 DUCOURE CARO, VERONICA
7 31 DEL CAMPO MORENO, MARIA DEL MAR
8 138 GASCON VALERA, MARIA JOSE
9 175 MORAGA GIMENEZ, ANA
10 72 CASTILLO PRIETO, ENCARNI
11 93 HERREROS VALIENTE, ANA
12 71 CALVO SEGOVIA, NURIA
13 155 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, LOLA
14 30 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, ADORACION
107 SAONER AREVALO, SILVIA
H-VET (23) 44km160m 16C

Pos Dorsal Nombre

109 MINGUEZ VINAMBRES, ALBERTO

Club
MADRID IMPERDIBLE

2 102 MONTERO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ALBACETE GODIH
3 101 LOPEZ DESCALZO, BLAS ALBACETE GODIH
4 166 DELGADO GONZALEZ, ISMAEL TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
5 116 TRUJILLO MELERO, JUAN PEDRO MANZANARES MANZANARE!
6 184 BORISOV, MAXIM VILLENA VILLENA-O
7 7 BATANERO BACHILLER, JOSE GUADALAJAR C.0.GUADALA
8 46 CHAFE JIMENEZ, JULIAN CUENCA COMCU
9 82 PRIETO LOPEZ, DAVID CUENCA ELERUT
10 189 GONZALEZ PEREZ, JOAQUIN TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
11 126 SANCHEZ SOBRINO, CARLOS NAVALCAN NAVALCAN
12 103 MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO ALBACETE GODIH
13 115 MOLINA VALVERDE, JOSE RAMON MANZANARES MANZANARE!
14 176 CLARAMUNT PEDRON, LUIS VALENCIA UNIV. VALENCIA
15 50 GARCIA CALADO, ALBERTO JOSE VALENCIA CORRECAMINOS
16 19 CARRILERO SEVILLA, FRANCISCO LA RODA CODER
17 54 GONZALEZ BRASERO, JUAN CARLOS ALBACETE DONQUIJOTE
18 47 CASTELLANOS GARCIA, ANTONIO CUENCA COMCU
19 167 GARCIA MORALES, JOSE LUIS TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
20 104 NIETO LEAL, EMILIO ALBACETE GODIH
21 44 PEREZ MANGAS, JULIO CUENCA COMCU
22 42 ALONSO CANO, ANGEL CUENCA COMCU
nc 45 VIANA MARTINEZ, JOSE RAMON CUENCA COMCU
D-SEN (9) 44km160m 16C

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1
2

67 ISABA ARAMENDIA, NATALIA
9 MARCHANTE SEVILLA, MARIFE

Club
CUENCA ELERUT
LA RODA CODER

1:04:53

Error en tarj. N

Tiempo CLM
44:09 N
51:23
57:04
58:01
59:16

1:07:03 N

1:09:23

1:11:04

1:12:28 N

1:14:12

1:18:24

1:22:45

1:23:56

1:48:42 N

Error en tarj. N

Tiempo CLM
33:29 N
37:59
41:05
44:46
45:35
45:41 N
48:56
50:26 N
53:08
54:30
59:46

1:00:22 N

1:00:48

1:01:14 N

1:03:03 N

1:04:30

1:11:46 N

1:12:38 N

1:14:13

1:18:45 N

1:39:47 N

2:17:43 N

1:30:29

Tiempo CLM
1:01:55
1:11:39
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H-SEN (24)

68 POZUELO CARRASCOSA, DIANA
92 FELIPE GOMEZ, LLANOS

29 LOPEZ LOPEZ, BEATRIZ

66 CORREAS PEDRAZA, IRENE

27 BARAMBIO CHUMILLAS, REBECA
28 MEDINA PORTILLA, CRISTINA

69 RUIZ GARCIA, MILAGROS

Pos Dorsal Nombre

25 NOGUEIRA DE LA MUELA, LUIS

24 RUIZ DE LA HERRAN, JAVIER
165 MONTERO GOMEZ, JAIME

99 RUBIO SANCHEZ, PAULINO

163 RODRIGUEZ CORROCHANO, DIEGO

100 ALMODOVAR PENA, JAVIER E.

79 GALDRAN GARRIDO, JOSE MANUEL
120 BORISLAVOV NAYDENOV, YULIAN

21 SANZ GARCIA, ENRIQUE
143 DIAZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL

20 BUSTILLO RODRIGUEZ, CHEMARI

180 REGIDOR PERONA, JULIO
77 DIAZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
142 VALLE TORTOLA, CESAR
131 BENITEZ MACIAS, CARLOS
40 GOMEZ MORA, FERNANDO JOSE
88 DE LA HERRAN, MARTIN
76 DIAZ MARTINEZ, PABLO
41 CANIZARES SANCHEZ, IGNACIO
81 LOPEZ SIERRA, SERGIO

181 TELLO LACAL, ALEX
38 RECUENCO BERENGUEL, DIEGO
75 BONILLA PATINO, AARON
39 ALVAREZ POZUELO, ISAAC

CUENCA ELERUT
ALBACETE GODIH
CUENCA COMCU
CUENCA ELERUT
CUENCA COMCU
CUENCA COMCU

CUENCA ELERUT

51km190m 18C

Club

MALAGA COMA
MALAGA COMA
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
ALBACETE GODIH
TOLEDO TOLEDO-O
ALBACETE GODIH
CUENCA ELERUT
MAXIMUS MAXIMUS
COLMENAR COLMENAR
MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE
COLMENAR COLMENAR
VALENCIA VALENCIA-O
CUENCA ELERUT
MOTILLA ORIENTIJOTE

CIUDAD REA O-CIUDAD REA

CUENCA COMCU
ALCALA GOCAN

CUENCA ELERUT
CUENCA COMCU
CUENCA ELERUT

VALENCIA VALENCIA-O
CUENCA COMCU
CUENCA ELERUT
CUENCA COMCU

1:13:00
1:22:01
1:22:34
1:54:48 N
2:03:17
2:31:58 N

Error en tarj.

Tiempo CLM
32:00 N
36:05 N
46:39
51:23
52:04
53:47
54:24
55:20 N
58:39 N
59:36

1:00:18 N

1:00:20 N

1:05:25

1:10:00

1:11:01

1:15:29

1:17:35

1:38:34

1:43:09 N

1:49:05 N

Error en tarj. N
Error en tarj. N
Error en tarj.

Error en tarj. N



